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6,844 17,548 17,548 6,844 17,548 17,548 4,825 12,372 12,372
3,765 9,654 27,201 3,765 9,654 27,201 4,277 10,966 23,338
2,661 6,822 34,023 2,661 6,822 34,023 4,167 10,685 34,023
2,101 5,386 39,410
1,879 4,817 44,227
1,711 4,386 48,613
1,463 3,752 52,365
1,419 3,639 56,004
1,207 3,095 59,099
1,182 3,030 62,129
1,138 2,917 65,046
1,000 2,565 67,612

,986 2,528 70,140
,936 2,401 72,540
,835 2,141 74,682
,785 2,013 76,695
,757 1,940 78,635
,712 1,825 80,460
,660 1,692 82,152
,631 1,619 83,771
,590 1,513 85,284
,568 1,456 86,740
,544 1,394 88,134
,498 1,277 89,411
,460 1,178 90,589
,427 1,095 91,684
,403 1,033 92,717
,377 ,967 93,684
,345 ,885 94,569
,325 ,834 95,403
,300 ,768 96,171
,281 ,720 96,891
,275 ,705 97,596
,253 ,649 98,245
,218 ,558 98,803
,193 ,495 99,299
,148 ,379 99,678
,116 ,296 99,974
,010 ,026 100,000

Component
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Total
% of

Variance Cumulative % Total
% of

Variance Cumulative % Total
% of

Variance Cumulative %

Initial Eigenvalues Extraction Sums of Squared Loadings Rotation Sums of Squared Loadings



,899
,751
,724
,668
,654
,652
,581
,404
,376
,340
,321
,317 ,316

,784
,780
,751
,727

,314 ,696
,680
,614

,818
,746

-,663
-,651
-,588
-,572
-,488
,422
,421
,361
,359

1 2 3

with KaiserNormalization)
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